EXPLODED VIEW

7:51012,//ﬁ

@
727060-@’@

620 MECHANICAL PARTS

732027
728079

727011

7 1&53

726004

736403

%\\71 1022
711921

M10 x 35 Hex Head w/Lock
M 6 x 30 Socket Head w/Lock
8007 RS Bearing

4 mm Lock Washer

10 mm Hex Nut

M4 x 10 Socket Head Screw
M4 x 30 Socket Head Screw
M5 x 10 Socket Head Screw
. 5 mm Lock Washer

10. M6 x 10 Socket Head Screw
11. 10 mm Lock Washer

12. M10 x 20 Hex Head Bolt

13. 4 mm Lock Washer

14. 4§ mm Hex Nut

156. 12 mm Lock Washer

16. 12 mm Hex Nut

17. 12 mm J-Bolt

18. 10 mm Lock Washer

19. M4 x 15 Hex Head Screw

CONBOBWN



EXPLODED VIEW 620 HYDRAULIC PARTS

722062 722100
: 718215

718215
722103 709924

=

28
&%

754300

751013%

7251 04/

O =

AN

» v (e

&
725105)/ . é@
e

710105
/m { 7182158
707301 S
Ball Joint 729015
. 3 @®__ 704900
718213 2L 440400
708001001 oW 704913 736117
440400 3 OB 411833 440406
704913 a0y , 2 80,
709030001 ' ol 418013
. 709015001
418017 A/@ ~.
440400— 2 & ‘ e
_—® 7 498445 <
704300 3 @‘ 711933 .
22062 418014
~.
B
Al 710106
1. M4 x 8 Socket Head Screw 7. 4 mm Lock Washer 13. M4 x 8 Socket Head Screw
2. 5 mm Lock Washer 8. 4 mm Hex Nut 14. 6 mm Lock Washer
3. M5 x 8 Socket Head Screw 9. 4 mm Lock Washer 15. M6 x 10 Socket Head Screw
5. 17 mm Flat Washer 10. M4 x 6 Socket Head 16. ES0 7435/75 External Snap Ring
6.

M4 x 50 Socket Head Screw 11. M5 x B Socket Head * See Spring Chart
2



EXPLODED VIEW

718057
416003
707301

416005

640 MECHANICAL PARTS

727011

706107 ’

™ 734008

| -790850

Co~NDIOhWN

’

N 2

< 722270
,@"{&@
703924

;
722413
\ 701925

M12 x 40 Hex Head w/Lock
M 8 x 20 Hex Head Screw
6007 RS Bearing

4 mm Lock Washer

10 mm Hex Nut

M4 x 10 Socket Head Screw
M4 x 30 Socket Head Screw
M5 x 10 Socket Head Screw
5 mm Lock Washer

. M6 x 10 Socket Head Screw
. 10 mm Lock Washer

. M10 x 20 Hex Head Bolt

. 4 mm Lock Washer

.4 mm Hex Nut

.12 mm Lock Washer

. 12 mm Hex Nut

.12 mm J-Bolt

. M4 x 15 Hex Head Bolt

.M 10 x 140 Hex Head Boit



EXPLODED VIEW 640 HYDRAULIC PARTS

722082 /@ 722100
718215
722103 709924_\‘\ .
727053
}

/%‘9

736016

AN

745009/

“8b)

725107/

{1400 pm) 770004
| (2800 rpm) 770403 2

Neaee]
710105
At s
r
| T v B! 710105
' LT 1,6 - 320440
707301
2 418012 Qy--— 718215
70900300
729015
704900
716215 ?7& Tegle 736117
709001001 .- ~704913
440406 __ \N
704913 \@ z};g?g
709030001 \
N . 708015001
418017 ———— ¥ .
440400 —— &% >
204000 —& 400443 711933 <
722062 é‘ 418014 ~
i
Al 710105
1. M4 x 8 Socket Head Screw 7. 4 mm Lock Washer 13. M4 x 8 Socket Head Screw
2. 5 mm Lock Washer 8. 4 mm Hex Nut 14. 6 mm Lock Washer
3. M5 x 8 Socket Head Screw 9. 4 mm Lock Washer 15. M6 x 10 Socket Head Screw
5. 17 mm Flat Washer 10. M4 x 6 Socket Head 16. E50 7435/75 External Snap Ring
6.

M4 x 50 Socket Head Screw 11. M5 x 8 Socket Head * See Spring Chart
4



EXPLODED VIEW BARRIER BEAM SKIRT KIT
620 AND 640

2 meter - Part #428216
3 meter - Part #428217

718104 Mt. 2
718106 Mt. 3

718115 Mt. 2
718132 M. 3

718135 Mt. 2
718133 Mt. 3

1. M4 x 20 Hex Head Screw

2. 4 mm Lock Washer

3. M4 x 10 Hex Head Screw @/(\

;f__masm
4. 5 mm Lock Nut Q... 718210

718135 Mt. 2
5. 5.5 mm Flat Washer 718133 Mt. 3



EXPLODED VIEW ARTICULATION KIT 620

722107
708810
722106
718304

732027
~.
o / 70 ot * Spacificare la lunghezza

7// . M8 x 12 Socket Head Screw
711822/ /

736403

E15 External Snap Ring

M6 x 18 Socket Head Screw
14 mm Nut (Left Hand)

M6 x 20 Socket Head Screw
14 mm Nut (Right Hand)

N o 0o & DN

M4 x 6 Socket Head Screw



EXPLODED VIEW ARTICULATION KIT SPECS 620

29 1/2" \/ 7

>
-

B CoD.
9ft-11ft 13 ft 2ft-4ft 721074
6ft-9ft 13 ft 4 ft - 7 ft 721073
Sft-6fi 13 ft 7ft-8ft 721072
3ft-5ft 13 ft 8ft-10 ft———721071
6ft-8ft 10 1t 2ft-41t 721072
6ft-6ft 10 ft 4ft-5ft 721071
3ft-5ft 10 ft 5 ft-7ft 721070
3ft-51t 10 ft 5 ft -7 ft 721068




